
 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

 

EVENT 1 Mixed 200 Years Free Team           

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:12.43  2:12.43       29.51    56.36  1:41.29 
2. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:16.49  2:16.49       33.28  1:06.72  1:45.64 
3. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:23.06  2:23.06       33.32  1:16.74  1:49.06 
4. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   2:33.00  2:33.00       33.07  1:17.53  2:05.14 
5. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:39.19  2:39.19       31.99  1:22.17  2:00.79 
6. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   2:50.71  2:50.71       43.59  1:29.42  2:15.32 
7. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   2:59.65  2:59.65       45.86  1:33.34 - 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:12.43  2:12.43       29.51    56.36  1:41.29 
2. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:16.49  2:16.49       33.28  1:06.72  1:45.64 
3. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:23.06  2:23.06       33.32  1:16.74  1:49.06 
4. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   2:33.00  2:33.00       33.07  1:17.53  2:05.14 
5. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:39.19  2:39.19       31.99  1:22.17  2:00.79 
6. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   2:50.71  2:50.71       43.59  1:29.42  2:15.32 
7. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   2:59.65  2:59.65       45.86  1:33.34 - 
 

EVENT 2 Open/Male 18 /Over 50m Backstroke   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     28.78    29.01  442  
2. Nathaniel TURNER 20 Dover Life     30.80    31.18  356  
3. Henry SIMCOX 21 Deal Triath     34.65    35.00  252  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     31.66    31.48  346  
2. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     33.58    33.17  296  
3. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     36.33    36.23  227  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     30.89    30.31  388  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     33.43    31.72  338  
2. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     34.48    33.17  296  
3. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     36.67    34.96  252  
4. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     37.15    35.42  243  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     30.58    28.87  449  
2. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     32.29    30.49  381  
  Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life  DQ T  1L     

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     38.22    32.99  301  
2. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     39.40    34.00  274  
3. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath     50.31    43.42  132  
  Gary HOVERY 50 Herne Bay DQ ST  1L     

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life     36.38    30.33  387  
2. Stuart ANDREWS 56 Co Cant'bury     44.17    37.49  205  
3. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay   1:01.39    51.65  78  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     54.59    42.25  143  

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     43.69    31.62  341  

80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury     55.86    30.72  372  
2. Graham LING 81 Hythe     58.61    34.12  272  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     30.58    28.87  449  
2. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     28.78    29.01  442  
3. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     30.89    30.31  388  
4. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life     36.38    30.33  387  
5. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     32.29    30.49  381  
6. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury     55.86    30.72  372  
7. Nathaniel TURNER 20 Dover Life     30.80    31.18  356  
8. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     31.66    31.48  346  
9. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     43.69    31.62  341  
10. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     33.43    31.72  338  
11. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     38.22    32.99  301  
12. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     34.48    33.17  296  
13. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     33.58    33.17  296  
14. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     39.40    34.00  274  
15. Graham LING 81 Hythe     58.61    34.12  272  
16. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     36.67    34.96  252  
17. Henry SIMCOX 21 Deal Triath     34.65    35.00  252  
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18. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     37.15    35.42  243  
19. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     36.33    36.23  227  
20. Stuart ANDREWS 56 Co Cant'bury     44.17    37.49  205  
21. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     54.59    42.25  143  
22. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath     50.31    43.42  132  
23. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay   1:01.39    51.65  78  
 

EVENT 3 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     33.02    33.43  430  
2. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay     36.48    37.01  317  
3. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     37.63    38.18  289  
4. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     38.13    38.76  276  
5. Elizabeth ANSTIS 19 Dover Life     44.10    44.74  179  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Rebecca ALLEN 28 Herne Bay     35.58    35.26  367  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     36.47    35.78  351  
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham     38.62    37.75  299  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Tori FIELDING 37 Dover Life     34.83    33.36  433  
2. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim     36.38    34.52  391  
3. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath     39.07    37.25  311  
4. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury     41.01    39.45  262  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay     35.86    33.86  414  
2. Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life     38.24    35.92  347  
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     44.32    41.84  219  
4. Jessica HINDLE 43 Dover Life     45.03    41.85  219  
  Stacy SIMPSON 43 Thanet Swim  DNC     

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Julie WARNER-GLADISH 47 Dover Life     39.25    35.62  356  
2. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     39.62    36.40  333  
3. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay     42.27    38.36  285  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     37.66    32.50  468  
2. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe     40.49    36.02  344  
3. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     42.66    36.82  322  
4. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     42.83    38.10  291  
5. Sarah TAYLOR 52 Deal Triath     54.17    47.49  150  
6. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath   1:05.93    57.35  85  
7. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:09.05  1:00.98  70  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life     42.61    36.47  331  
2. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     43.37    35.81  350  
3. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life     43.82    36.19  339  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Rebecca SIMCOX 62 Deal Triath   1:13.19    58.62  79  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Judith WREFORD 66 Thanet Swim     51.49    39.36  264  
  Alison IND 69 Hythe  DQ T  1L     

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     37.66    32.50  468  
2. Tori FIELDING 37 Dover Life     34.83    33.36  433  
3. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     33.02    33.43  430  
4. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay     35.86    33.86  414  
5. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim     36.38    34.52  391  
6. Rebecca ALLEN 28 Herne Bay     35.58    35.26  367  
7. Julie WARNER-GLADISH 47 Dover Life     39.25    35.62  356  
8. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     36.47    35.78  351  
9. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     43.37    35.81  350  
10. Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life     38.24    35.92  347  
11. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe     40.49    36.02  344  
12. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life     43.82    36.19  339  
13. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     39.62    36.40  333  
14. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life     42.61    36.47  331  
15. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     42.66    36.82  322  
16. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay     36.48    37.01  317  
17. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath     39.07    37.25  311  
18. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham     38.62    37.75  299  
19. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     42.83    38.10  291  
20. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     37.63    38.18  289  
21. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay     42.27    38.36  285  
22. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     38.13    38.76  276  
23. Judith WREFORD 66 Thanet Swim     51.49    39.36  264  
24. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury     41.01    39.45  262  
25. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     44.32    41.84  219  
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26. Jessica HINDLE 43 Dover Life     45.03    41.85  219  
27. Elizabeth ANSTIS 19 Dover Life     44.10    44.74  179  
28. Sarah TAYLOR 52 Deal Triath     54.17    47.49  150  
29. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath   1:05.93    57.35  85  
30. Rebecca SIMCOX 62 Deal Triath   1:13.19    58.62  79  
31. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:09.05  1:00.98  70  
 

EVENT 4 Open/Male 18 /Over 100m Freestyle   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     55.04    55.47  528     26.11 
2. Jack BAKER 24 Dover Life     58.77    58.93  440     28.04 

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life     57.33    56.82  491     27.29 
2. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim   1:05.00  1:04.62  334     30.91 
3. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay   1:05.82  1:05.63  318     31.22 
4. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury   1:05.97  1:05.17  325     31.49 

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham   1:00.28    57.19  481     28.22 
2. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim   1:01.58    59.23  433     29.94 
3. Matt NUNN 37 Faversham   1:04.68  1:01.94  379     31.03 
4. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham   1:06.22  1:03.13  358     31.27 
5. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury   1:07.13  1:04.00  343     32.39 

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     58.41    55.15  537     28.16 
2. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     59.68    56.35  503     28.03 
3. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life   1:10.70  1:06.06  312     34.44 

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim     59.87    53.98  573     28.78 

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life   1:05.24    56.31  504     31.50 
2. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:10.71  1:01.03  396     33.40 
3. Michael WEED 54 Herne Bay   1:13.04  1:03.04  359     35.30 
4. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath   1:25.01  1:13.37  228     41.66 
5. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life   1:29.70  1:19.79  177     42.14 
6. Gary HOVERY 50 Herne Bay   1:45.71  1:34.03  108     45.22 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life   1:14.24  1:03.01  360     34.44 
2. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay   1:38.95  1:23.25  156     48.23 

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath   1:26.92  1:11.08  251     41.25 

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life   1:26.28  1:06.78  302     40.67 
2. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe   1:42.13  1:15.01  213     46.88 

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham   1:13.22    53.00  605     36.02 

80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Graham LING 81 Hythe   1:38.96    57.61  471     46.90 
2. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury   1:48.67    59.76  422     51.07 

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham   1:13.22    53.00  605     36.02 
2. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim     59.87    53.98  573     28.78 
3. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     58.41    55.15  537     28.16 
4. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     55.04    55.47  528     26.11 
5. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life   1:05.24    56.31  504     31.50 
6. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     59.68    56.35  503     28.03 
7. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life     57.33    56.82  491     27.29 
8. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham   1:00.28    57.19  481     28.22 
9. Graham LING 81 Hythe   1:38.96    57.61  471     46.90 
10. Jack BAKER 24 Dover Life     58.77    58.93  440     28.04 
11. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim   1:01.58    59.23  433     29.94 
12. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury   1:48.67    59.76  422     51.07 
13. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:10.71  1:01.03  396     33.40 
14. Matt NUNN 37 Faversham   1:04.68  1:01.94  379     31.03 
15. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life   1:14.24  1:03.01  360     34.44 
16. Michael WEED 54 Herne Bay   1:13.04  1:03.04  359     35.30 
17. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham   1:06.22  1:03.13  358     31.27 
18. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury   1:07.13  1:04.00  343     32.39 
19. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim   1:05.00  1:04.62  334     30.91 
20. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury   1:05.97  1:05.17  325     31.49 
21. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay   1:05.82  1:05.63  318     31.22 
22. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life   1:10.70  1:06.06  312     34.44 
23. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life   1:26.28  1:06.78  302     40.67 
24. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath   1:26.92  1:11.08  251     41.25 
25. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath   1:25.01  1:13.37  228     41.66 
26. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe   1:42.13  1:15.01  213     46.88 
27. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life   1:29.70  1:19.79  177     42.14 
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28. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay   1:38.95  1:23.25  156     48.23 
29. Gary HOVERY 50 Herne Bay   1:45.71  1:34.03  108     45.22 
 

EVENT 5 Female 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life   1:03.26  1:04.05  482     30.29 
2. Maria EVANS 22 Dover Life   1:04.80  1:05.31  455     30.80 
3. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone   1:07.97  1:09.10  384     32.96 
4. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay   1:11.49  1:12.53  332     34.95 
5. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life   1:12.04  1:13.09  324     34.33 
6. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay   1:17.36  1:17.97  267     36.20 
  Sylwia PRUNESTI-BATES 23 Dover Life  DNC      
  Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 22 Dover Life  DNC      

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Rebecca ALLEN 28 Herne Bay   1:09.27  1:08.65  392     33.29 

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury   1:11.30  1:09.95  370     33.83 
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham   1:12.78  1:11.14  352     34.65 
3. Claire HINDE 32 Co Cant'bury   1:18.95  1:17.18  275     37.85 

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Fliss HAWKINS 38 Dover Life   1:02.16    59.26  609     30.06 
2. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim   1:05.40  1:02.05  531     31.73 
3. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury   1:13.15  1:10.36  364     35.70 
4. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath   1:15.64  1:12.11  338     36.67 
5. Marika LANDY 37 Deal Triath   2:12.80  2:07.18  61   1:01.84 

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay   1:10.51  1:06.57  430     34.63 
2. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life   1:14.31  1:10.16  367     36.09 
3. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim   1:14.53  1:10.01  369     37.11 
4. Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life   1:15.62  1:11.03  354     36.21 
5. Jessica HINDLE 43 Dover Life   1:21.75  1:15.97  289     39.26 
6. Emma COOPER 42 Dover Life   1:43.20  1:36.43  141     48.25 

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury   1:09.49  1:03.84  487     33.39 
2. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay   1:15.57  1:08.58  393     36.45 
3. Tanya BARNES 45 Dover Life   1:25.39  1:18.45  262     39.18 

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe   1:17.37  1:08.82  389     36.83 
2. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:17.83  1:07.17  418     37.48 
3. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:19.59  1:08.69  391     38.33 
4. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life   1:21.58  1:12.05  339     37.99 
5. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life   1:24.29  1:14.97  301     39.63 
6. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath   1:41.75  1:28.51  182     50.15 
7. Sharon TAYLOR 50 Deal Triath   1:56.75  1:43.85  113     52.20 
8. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:57.05  1:43.37  114     55.62 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life   1:15.52  1:02.36  523     36.25 
2. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life   1:19.17  1:07.77  407     37.06 
3. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life   1:19.27  1:05.46  452     37.83 
4. Kim LATHAM 58 Deal Triath   1:45.32  1:27.80  187     50.13 

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Kate FOREY 64 Deal Triath   1:46.57  1:23.47  218     49.79 
2. Jayne GILL 60 Deal Triath   2:13.78  1:49.40  96   1:05.63 

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Judith WREFORD 66 Thanet Swim   1:23.98  1:04.20  479     39.17 
2. Sally SCOGGINS 66 Deal Triath   1:42.27  1:18.19  265     48.40 

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Gloria RILEY 72 Deal Triath   2:11.57  1:32.31  161   1:03.23 

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Fliss HAWKINS 38 Dover Life   1:02.16    59.26  609     30.06 
2. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim   1:05.40  1:02.05  531     31.73 
3. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life   1:15.52  1:02.36  523     36.25 
4. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury   1:09.49  1:03.84  487     33.39 
5. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life   1:03.26  1:04.05  482     30.29 
6. Judith WREFORD 66 Thanet Swim   1:23.98  1:04.20  479     39.17 
7. Maria EVANS 22 Dover Life   1:04.80  1:05.31  455     30.80 
8. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life   1:19.27  1:05.46  452     37.83 
9. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay   1:10.51  1:06.57  430     34.63 
10. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:17.83  1:07.17  418     37.48 
11. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life   1:19.17  1:07.77  407     37.06 
12. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay   1:15.57  1:08.58  393     36.45 
13. Rebecca ALLEN 28 Herne Bay   1:09.27  1:08.65  392     33.29 
14. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:19.59  1:08.69  391     38.33 
15. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe   1:17.37  1:08.82  389     36.83 
16. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone   1:07.97  1:09.10  384     32.96 
17. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury   1:11.30  1:09.95  370     33.83 
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18. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim   1:14.53  1:10.01  369     37.11 
19. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life   1:14.31  1:10.16  367     36.09 
20. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury   1:13.15  1:10.36  364     35.70 
21. Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life   1:15.62  1:11.03  354     36.21 
22. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham   1:12.78  1:11.14  352     34.65 
23. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life   1:21.58  1:12.05  339     37.99 
24. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath   1:15.64  1:12.11  338     36.67 
25. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay   1:11.49  1:12.53  332     34.95 
26. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life   1:12.04  1:13.09  324     34.33 
27. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life   1:24.29  1:14.97  301     39.63 
28. Jessica HINDLE 43 Dover Life   1:21.75  1:15.97  289     39.26 
29. Claire HINDE 32 Co Cant'bury   1:18.95  1:17.18  275     37.85 
30. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay   1:17.36  1:17.97  267     36.20 
31. Sally SCOGGINS 66 Deal Triath   1:42.27  1:18.19  265     48.40 
32. Tanya BARNES 45 Dover Life   1:25.39  1:18.45  262     39.18 
33. Kate FOREY 64 Deal Triath   1:46.57  1:23.47  218     49.79 
34. Kim LATHAM 58 Deal Triath   1:45.32  1:27.80  187     50.13 
35. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath   1:41.75  1:28.51  182     50.15 
36. Gloria RILEY 72 Deal Triath   2:11.57  1:32.31  161   1:03.23 
37. Emma COOPER 42 Dover Life   1:43.20  1:36.43  141     48.25 
38. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:57.05  1:43.37  114     55.62 
39. Sharon TAYLOR 50 Deal Triath   1:56.75  1:43.85  113     52.20 
40. Jayne GILL 60 Deal Triath   2:13.78  1:49.40  96   1:05.63 
41. Marika LANDY 37 Deal Triath   2:12.80  2:07.18  61   1:01.84 
 

EVENT 6 Mixed 160 Years Medley Team         

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Thanet Swim Club  Thanet Swim   2:19.87  2:19.87       33.43  1:08.25  1:42.98 
2. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:22.66  2:22.66       36.03  1:17.36  1:49.75 
3. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:26.77  2:26.77       38.37  1:20.93  1:53.80 
4. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:28.08  2:28.08       45.02  1:29.49  1:58.82 
5. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:30.93  2:30.93       34.74  1:59.35 - 
6. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   2:58.78  2:58.78       55.73  1:35.34  2:15.67 
7. Herne Bay B  Herne Bay   3:02.28  3:02.28       37.70  1:26.97  2:21.06 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Thanet Swim Club  Thanet Swim   2:19.87  2:19.87       33.43  1:08.25  1:42.98 
2. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:22.66  2:22.66       36.03  1:17.36  1:49.75 
3. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:26.77  2:26.77       38.37  1:20.93  1:53.80 
4. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:28.08  2:28.08       45.02  1:29.49  1:58.82 
5. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:30.93  2:30.93       34.74  1:59.35 - 
6. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   2:58.78  2:58.78       55.73  1:35.34  2:15.67 
7. Herne Bay B  Herne Bay   3:02.28  3:02.28       37.70  1:26.97  2:21.06 
 

EVENT 7 Open/Male 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     27.60    27.82  477  
2. Jack BAKER 24 Dover Life     29.53    29.61  396  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life     29.21    28.95  424  
2. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     32.05    31.66  324  
3. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     33.19    33.10  283  
4. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     33.60    33.40  276  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     29.49    28.93  424  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     31.55    30.35  368  
2. Tom RUST 36 Herne Bay     32.40    31.17  339  
3. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     33.12    31.57  327  
4. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     34.63    33.01  286  
5. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     36.16    34.31  254  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     29.60    27.95  471  
2. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     29.88    28.21  458  
3. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life     37.22    34.78  244  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim     29.98    27.03  521  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     33.68    29.07  418  
2. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     36.79    31.75  321  
3. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life     44.00    39.14  171  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life     34.96    29.14  415  
2. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life     35.85    30.43  365  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sean WARDMAN 61 Herne Bay     39.92    32.31  305  
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65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     52.90    40.94  149  
2. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe   1:09.15    50.78  78  

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     41.67    30.16  375  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim     29.98    27.03  521  
2. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     27.60    27.82  477  
3. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     29.60    27.95  471  
4. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     29.88    28.21  458  
5. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     29.49    28.93  424  
6. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life     29.21    28.95  424  
7. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     33.68    29.07  418  
8. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life     34.96    29.14  415  
9. Jack BAKER 24 Dover Life     29.53    29.61  396  
10. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     41.67    30.16  375  
11. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     31.55    30.35  368  
12. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life     35.85    30.43  365  
13. Tom RUST 36 Herne Bay     32.40    31.17  339  
14. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     33.12    31.57  327  
15. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     32.05    31.66  324  
16. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     36.79    31.75  321  
17. Sean WARDMAN 61 Herne Bay     39.92    32.31  305  
18. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     34.63    33.01  286  
19. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     33.19    33.10  283  
20. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     33.60    33.40  276  
21. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     36.16    34.31  254  
22. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life     37.22    34.78  244  
23. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life     44.00    39.14  171  
24. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     52.90    40.94  149  
25. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe   1:09.15    50.78  78  
 

EVENT 8 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Maria EVANS 22 Dover Life     31.07    31.31  472  
2. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     31.97    32.37  427  
3. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay     35.37    35.89  313  
4. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     36.44    36.97  286  
5. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     36.82    37.43  276  
6. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay     39.84    40.15  223  
7. Sophie LAW 21 Herne Bay     40.05    40.46  218  
  Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 22 Dover Life  DNC     

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     36.79    36.10  308  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim     33.32    31.61  458  
2. Jenny JONES 35 Hythe     33.80    32.65  416  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay     35.23    33.26  393  
2. Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life     37.54    35.26  330  
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     43.76    41.32  205  
  Stacy SIMPSON 43 Thanet Swim  DNC     

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     34.86    32.03  440  
2. Kerry HOGBEN 49 Herne Bay     55.80    49.98  116  
  Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay  DNC     

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     40.72    35.14  333  
2. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe     41.80    37.18  281  
3. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     43.20    37.28  279  
4. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     46.74    41.57  201  
5. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:00.70    53.61  94  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     37.82    31.23  475  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Dee HOGWOOD 62 Dover Life     59.31    47.50  135  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     37.82    31.23  475  
2. Maria EVANS 22 Dover Life     31.07    31.31  472  
3. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim     33.32    31.61  458  
4. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     34.86    32.03  440  
5. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     31.97    32.37  427  
6. Jenny JONES 35 Hythe     33.80    32.65  416  
7. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay     35.23    33.26  393  
8. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     40.72    35.14  333  
9. Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life     37.54    35.26  330  
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10. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay     35.37    35.89  313  
11. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     36.79    36.10  308  
12. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     36.44    36.97  286  
13. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe     41.80    37.18  281  
14. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     43.20    37.28  279  
15. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     36.82    37.43  276  
16. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay     39.84    40.15  223  
17. Sophie LAW 21 Herne Bay     40.05    40.46  218  
18. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     43.76    41.32  205  
19. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     46.74    41.57  201  
20. Dee HOGWOOD 62 Dover Life     59.31    47.50  135  
21. Kerry HOGBEN 49 Herne Bay     55.80    49.98  116  
22. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:00.70    53.61  94  
 

EVENT 9 Mixed 120 Years FreeTeam            

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   1:55.84  1:55.84       27.88  1:27.85 - 
2. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:04.99  2:04.99       30.24  1:03.83  1:36.15 
3. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:10.51  2:10.51       31.32  1:04.54 - 
4. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   2:44.45  2:44.45       41.60  1:17.58  1:49.15 
  Herne Bay A  Herne Bay DQ FO  2L     

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   1:55.84  1:55.84       27.88  1:27.85 - 
2. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:04.99  2:04.99       30.24  1:03.83  1:36.15 
3. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:10.51  2:10.51       31.32  1:04.54 - 
4. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   2:44.45  2:44.45       41.60  1:17.58  1:49.15 
 

EVENT 10 Mixed 200 Years Medley Team         

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:30.47  2:30.47       39.49  1:17.06 - 
2. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:33.93  2:33.93       37.39  1:19.13  2:00.00 
3. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:42.09  2:42.09       39.79  1:27.30  2:02.89 
4. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:51.07  2:51.07       55.89  1:40.26  2:15.57 
5. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   2:56.81  2:56.81       55.60  1:38.26 - 
6. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:17.24  3:17.24     1:03.82  2:03.31  2:35.34 
7. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   3:39.02  3:39.02       51.90  2:00.00  3:00.02 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:30.47  2:30.47       39.49  1:17.06 - 
2. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:33.93  2:33.93       37.39  1:19.13  2:00.00 
3. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:42.09  2:42.09       39.79  1:27.30  2:02.89 
4. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:51.07  2:51.07       55.89  1:40.26  2:15.57 
5. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   2:56.81  2:56.81       55.60  1:38.26 - 
6. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:17.24  3:17.24     1:03.82  2:03.31  2:35.34 
7. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   3:39.02  3:39.02       51.90  2:00.00  3:00.02 
 

EVENT 11 Mixed 240 Years Medley Team         

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:43.44  2:43.44       43.89  2:05.37 - 
2. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   3:19.39  3:19.39       56.96  1:51.59  2:34.15 
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:40.51  3:40.51     1:20.93  2:37.60  2:53.20 
  Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life  DNC     

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:43.44  2:43.44       43.89  2:05.37 - 
2. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   3:19.39  3:19.39       56.96  1:51.59  2:34.15 
3. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:40.51  3:40.51     1:20.93  2:37.60  2:53.20 
 

EVENT 12 Open/Male 18 /Over 50m Breaststroke 

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     32.28    32.53  451  
2. Henry SIMCOX 21 Deal Triath     35.43    35.79  338  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     36.44    36.23  326  
2. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     38.11    37.65  291  
3. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     38.91    38.80  265  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     35.47    34.80  368  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     35.40    33.59  409  
2. Matt NUNN 37 Faversham     38.46    36.83  310  
3. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     39.29    37.79  287  
4. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     41.41    39.48  252  
5. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     42.35    40.37  236  
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40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     34.79    32.85  438  
2. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     34.81    32.87  437  
3. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life     41.71    38.97  262  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     38.13    32.91  435  
2. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     39.82    34.37  382  
3. Michael WEED 54 Herne Bay     42.30    36.51  319  
4. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath     53.75    46.39  155  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life     41.75    35.43  349  
2. Stuart ANDREWS 56 Co Cant'bury     43.06    36.55  318  
3. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay     48.23    40.58  232  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath     54.09    44.23  179  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     49.45    38.27  277  

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     50.45    36.52  318  

80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury   1:00.68    33.37  417  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     32.28    32.53  451  
2. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     34.79    32.85  438  
3. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     34.81    32.87  437  
4. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     38.13    32.91  435  
5. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury   1:00.68    33.37  417  
6. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     35.40    33.59  409  
7. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     39.82    34.37  382  
8. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     35.47    34.80  368  
9. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life     41.75    35.43  349  
10. Henry SIMCOX 21 Deal Triath     35.43    35.79  338  
11. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     36.44    36.23  326  
12. Michael WEED 54 Herne Bay     42.30    36.51  319  
13. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     50.45    36.52  318  
14. Stuart ANDREWS 56 Co Cant'bury     43.06    36.55  318  
15. Matt NUNN 37 Faversham     38.46    36.83  310  
16. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     38.11    37.65  291  
17. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     39.29    37.79  287  
18. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     49.45    38.27  277  
19. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     38.91    38.80  265  
20. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life     41.71    38.97  262  
21. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     41.41    39.48  252  
22. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     42.35    40.37  236  
23. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay     48.23    40.58  232  
24. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath     54.09    44.23  179  
25. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath     53.75    46.39  155  
 

EVENT 13 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     35.54    35.98  490  
2. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     39.97    40.55  342  
3. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     42.67    43.38  279  
4. Elizabeth ANSTIS 19 Dover Life     46.55    47.23  216  
5. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay     47.89    48.26  203  
  Sylwia PRUNESTI-BATES 23 Dover Life  DNC     

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     42.48    41.68  315  
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham     43.30    42.33  301  
3. Claire HINDE 32 Co Cant'bury     46.57    45.52  242  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath     42.49    40.51  343  
2. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury     43.83    42.16  304  
3. Marika LANDY 37 Deal Triath   1:09.19  1:06.26  78  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim     44.56    41.86  311  
2. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     44.61    42.12  305  
  Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life  DNC     

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     40.90    37.58  430  
2. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay     46.17    41.90  310  
  Tanya BARNES 45 Dover Life DQ SH  1L     
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50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     47.32    42.09  306  
2. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life     48.26    42.62  294  
3. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     48.29    41.68  315  
4. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     51.00    44.02  267  
5. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath     59.41    51.68  165  
6. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:09.01  1:00.95  100  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life     44.52    38.11  412  
2. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     44.92    37.09  447  
3. Kim LATHAM 58 Deal Triath   1:00.65    50.56  176  
4. Jane POVEY 59 Deal Triath   1:01.16    50.51  177  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Dee HOGWOOD 62 Dover Life     55.28    44.28  262  
2. Rebecca SIMCOX 62 Deal Triath   1:00.04    48.09  205  
3. Sylvia BARRETT 60 Deal Triath   1:05.13    53.26  151  
4. Jayne GILL 60 Deal Triath   1:08.20    55.77  131  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Alison IND 69 Hythe     54.34    39.91  359  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     35.54    35.98  490  
2. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     44.92    37.09  447  
3. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     40.90    37.58  430  
4. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life     44.52    38.11  412  
5. Alison IND 69 Hythe     54.34    39.91  359  
6. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath     42.49    40.51  343  
7. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     39.97    40.55  342  
8. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     48.29    41.68  315  
9. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     42.48    41.68  315  
10. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim     44.56    41.86  311  
11. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay     46.17    41.90  310  
12. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     47.32    42.09  306  
13. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     44.61    42.12  305  
14. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury     43.83    42.16  304  
15. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham     43.30    42.33  301  
16. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life     48.26    42.62  294  
17. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     42.67    43.38  279  
18. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     51.00    44.02  267  
19. Dee HOGWOOD 62 Dover Life     55.28    44.28  262  
20. Claire HINDE 32 Co Cant'bury     46.57    45.52  242  
21. Elizabeth ANSTIS 19 Dover Life     46.55    47.23  216  
22. Rebecca SIMCOX 62 Deal Triath   1:00.04    48.09  205  
23. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay     47.89    48.26  203  
24. Jane POVEY 59 Deal Triath   1:01.16    50.51  177  
25. Kim LATHAM 58 Deal Triath   1:00.65    50.56  176  
26. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath     59.41    51.68  165  
27. Sylvia BARRETT 60 Deal Triath   1:05.13    53.26  151  
28. Jayne GILL 60 Deal Triath   1:08.20    55.77  131  
29. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   1:09.01  1:00.95  100  
30. Marika LANDY 37 Deal Triath   1:09.19  1:06.26  78  
 

EVENT 14 Mixed 160 Years Free Team           

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Thanet Swim Club  Thanet Swim   1:57.20  1:57.20       27.24    54.42  1:23.96 
2. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:00.79  2:00.79       26.79  1:04.49  1:33.56 
3. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:11.86  2:11.86       34.84  1:07.88  1:40.83 
4. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:11.99  2:11.99       28.63  1:00.03  1:36.38 
5. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:51.24  2:51.24       52.66  1:33.09  2:19.81 
6. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   2:58.82  2:58.82    - - - 
7. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:25.37  3:25.37       43.20  1:44.37  2:47.85 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Thanet Swim Club  Thanet Swim   1:57.20  1:57.20       27.24    54.42  1:23.96 
2. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:00.79  2:00.79       26.79  1:04.49  1:33.56 
3. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:11.86  2:11.86       34.84  1:07.88  1:40.83 
4. Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life   2:11.99  2:11.99       28.63  1:00.03  1:36.38 
5. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:51.24  2:51.24       52.66  1:33.09  2:19.81 
6. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   2:58.82  2:58.82    - - - 
7. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:25.37  3:25.37       43.20  1:44.37  2:47.85 
 

EVENT 15 Open/Male 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     24.79    24.98  525  
2. Nathaniel TURNER 20 Dover Life     27.11    27.45  396  
3. Henry SIMCOX 21 Deal Triath     29.28    29.58  316  
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25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life     26.53    26.29  450  
2. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     28.29    28.21  364  
3. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     28.96    28.79  343  
4. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     29.09    28.74  345  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     27.36    26.84  423  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     27.85    26.42  444  
2. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     28.43    27.35  400  
3. Matt NUNN 37 Faversham     29.29    28.05  371  
4. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     29.67    28.28  362  
5. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     29.95    28.55  352  
6. Tom RUST 36 Herne Bay     31.22    30.03  302  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     26.80    25.30  505  
2. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     26.82    25.32  504  
3. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life     32.16    30.05  301  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim     27.31    24.62  549  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     29.66    25.60  488  
2. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     31.48    27.17  408  
3. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life     38.43    34.18  205  
4. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath     39.97    34.50  199  
5. Gary HOVERY 50 Herne Bay     41.93    37.30  157  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life     29.35    24.47  559  
2. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life     32.49    27.58  390  
3. Stuart ANDREWS 56 Co Cant'bury     33.21    28.19  365  
4. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay     42.30    35.59  181  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sean WARDMAN 61 Herne Bay     37.55    30.39  291  
2. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath     39.23    32.08  248  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     38.28    29.63  314  
2. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe     44.90    32.98  228  

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     33.92    24.55  553  

80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury     42.98    23.63  620  
2. Graham LING 81 Hythe     43.23    25.17  513  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury     42.98    23.63  620  
2. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life     29.35    24.47  559  
3. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham     33.92    24.55  553  
4. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim     27.31    24.62  549  
5. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life     24.79    24.98  525  
6. Graham LING 81 Hythe     43.23    25.17  513  
7. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life     26.80    25.30  505  
8. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life     26.82    25.32  504  
9. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life     29.66    25.60  488  
10. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life     26.53    26.29  450  
11. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham     27.85    26.42  444  
12. Sam WOODARD 31 Dover Life     27.36    26.84  423  
13. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life     31.48    27.17  408  
14. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim     28.43    27.35  400  
15. Nathaniel TURNER 20 Dover Life     27.11    27.45  396  
16. Mark SAWYER 56 Dover Life     32.49    27.58  390  
17. Matt NUNN 37 Faversham     29.29    28.05  371  
18. Stuart ANDREWS 56 Co Cant'bury     33.21    28.19  365  
19. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay     28.29    28.21  364  
20. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury     29.67    28.28  362  
21. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham     29.95    28.55  352  
22. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury     29.09    28.74  345  
23. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim     28.96    28.79  343  
24. Henry SIMCOX 21 Deal Triath     29.28    29.58  316  
25. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life     38.28    29.63  314  
26. Tom RUST 36 Herne Bay     31.22    30.03  302  
27. Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life     32.16    30.05  301  
28. Sean WARDMAN 61 Herne Bay     37.55    30.39  291  
29. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath     39.23    32.08  248  
30. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe     44.90    32.98  228  
31. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life     38.43    34.18  205  
32. David MITCHELL 54 Deal Triath     39.97    34.50  199  
33. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay     42.30    35.59  181  
34. Gary HOVERY 50 Herne Bay     41.93    37.30  157  
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EVENT 16 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Maria EVANS 22 Dover Life     29.69    29.92  450  
2. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     30.31    30.69  417  
3. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     31.39    31.85  373  
4. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay     31.47    31.93  370  
5. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     31.88    32.41  354  
6. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay     35.36    35.64  266  
  Sylwia PRUNESTI-BATES 23 Dover Life  DNC     
  Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 22 Dover Life  DNC     

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     31.57    30.97  405  
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham     33.74    32.98  336  
3. Claire HINDE 32 Co Cant'bury     36.53    35.71  264  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Fliss HAWKINS 38 Dover Life     28.26    26.94  616  
2. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim     29.95    28.42  525  
3. Tori FIELDING 37 Dover Life     30.03    28.76  506  
4. Jenny JONES 35 Hythe     30.76    29.71  459  
5. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury     33.32    32.05  366  
6. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath     33.44    31.88  372  
7. Marika LANDY 37 Deal Triath   1:02.49    59.85  56  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ashley NEWMAN 43 Hythe     33.40    31.04  403  
2. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim     33.55    31.52  384  
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     33.59    31.71  378  
4. Jessica HINDLE 43 Dover Life     36.48    33.90  309  
5. Emma COOPER 42 Dover Life     44.08    41.19  172  
  Stacy SIMPSON 43 Thanet Swim  DNC     
  Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life  DNC     

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     33.02    30.34  431  
2. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay     33.27    30.19  438  
3. Julie WARNER-GLADISH 47 Dover Life     34.62    31.42  388  
4. Tanya BARNES 45 Dover Life     38.90    35.74  264  
5. Kerry HOGBEN 49 Herne Bay     50.20    44.96  132  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe     34.49    30.68  417  
2. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     35.96    31.04  403  
3. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     36.76    31.73  377  
4. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life     36.97    32.65  346  
5. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     37.84    33.66  316  
6. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath     44.62    38.82  206  
7. Sarah TAYLOR 52 Deal Triath     47.89    41.98  162  
8. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life     52.44    46.31  121  
9. Sharon TAYLOR 50 Deal Triath     53.89    47.93  109  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     34.25    28.28  533  
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life     35.67    29.46  471  
3. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life     35.71    30.57  422  
4. Kim LATHAM 58 Deal Triath     47.24    39.38  197  
5. Jane POVEY 59 Deal Triath     59.25    48.93  102  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Kate FOREY 64 Deal Triath     45.18    35.39  272  
2. Dee HOGWOOD 62 Dover Life     47.73    38.23  215  
3. Rebecca SIMCOX 62 Deal Triath     54.43    43.59  145  
4. Sylvia BARRETT 60 Deal Triath     59.75    48.86  103  
5. Jayne GILL 60 Deal Triath   1:03.23    51.70  87  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Judith WREFORD 66 Thanet Swim     37.58    28.73  508  
2. Sally SCOGGINS 66 Deal Triath     46.37    35.45  270  

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Gloria RILEY 72 Deal Triath   1:00.12    42.18  160  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Fliss HAWKINS 38 Dover Life     28.26    26.94  616  
2. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life     34.25    28.28  533  
3. Stephanie SELSBY 39 Thanet Swim     29.95    28.42  525  
4. Judith WREFORD 66 Thanet Swim     37.58    28.73  508  
5. Tori FIELDING 37 Dover Life     30.03    28.76  506  
6. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life     35.67    29.46  471  
7. Jenny JONES 35 Hythe     30.76    29.71  459  
8. Maria EVANS 22 Dover Life     29.69    29.92  450  
9. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay     33.27    30.19  438  
10. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury     33.02    30.34  431  
11. Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life     35.71    30.57  422  
12. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe     34.49    30.68  417  
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13. Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life     30.31    30.69  417  
14. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury     31.57    30.97  405  
15. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life     35.96    31.04  403  
16. Ashley NEWMAN 43 Hythe     33.40    31.04  403  
17. Julie WARNER-GLADISH 47 Dover Life     34.62    31.42  388  
18. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim     33.55    31.52  384  
19. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life     33.59    31.71  378  
20. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life     36.76    31.73  377  
21. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life     31.39    31.85  373  
22. Kirsty ALDIS 38 Deal Triath     33.44    31.88  372  
23. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay     31.47    31.93  370  
24. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury     33.32    32.05  366  
25. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone     31.88    32.41  354  
26. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life     36.97    32.65  346  
27. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham     33.74    32.98  336  
28. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life     37.84    33.66  316  
29. Jessica HINDLE 43 Dover Life     36.48    33.90  309  
30. Kate FOREY 64 Deal Triath     45.18    35.39  272  
31. Sally SCOGGINS 66 Deal Triath     46.37    35.45  270  
32. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay     35.36    35.64  266  
33. Claire HINDE 32 Co Cant'bury     36.53    35.71  264  
34. Tanya BARNES 45 Dover Life     38.90    35.74  264  
35. Dee HOGWOOD 62 Dover Life     47.73    38.23  215  
36. Maria MCGEORGE 53 Deal Triath     44.62    38.82  206  
37. Kim LATHAM 58 Deal Triath     47.24    39.38  197  
38. Emma COOPER 42 Dover Life     44.08    41.19  172  
39. Sarah TAYLOR 52 Deal Triath     47.89    41.98  162  
40. Gloria RILEY 72 Deal Triath   1:00.12    42.18  160  
41. Rebecca SIMCOX 62 Deal Triath     54.43    43.59  145  
42. Kerry HOGBEN 49 Herne Bay     50.20    44.96  132  
43. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life     52.44    46.31  121  
44. Sharon TAYLOR 50 Deal Triath     53.89    47.93  109  
45. Sylvia BARRETT 60 Deal Triath     59.75    48.86  103  
46. Jane POVEY 59 Deal Triath     59.25    48.93  102  
47. Jayne GILL 60 Deal Triath   1:03.23    51.70  87  
48. Marika LANDY 37 Deal Triath   1:02.49    59.85  56  
 

EVENT 17 Open/Male 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM       

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life   1:01.97  1:02.45  491     29.68 

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life   1:08.65  1:08.04  379     31.01 
2. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim   1:11.74  1:11.32  329     31.78 
3. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury   1:14.66  1:13.76  298     33.74 
4. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay   1:16.28  1:16.06  271     34.77 

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham   1:11.30  1:07.65  386     32.84 
2. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim   1:15.85  1:12.96  308     33.82 
3. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham   1:17.88  1:14.24  292     36.15 
4. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury   1:18.18  1:14.53  289     35.71 
5. Tom RUST 36 Herne Bay   1:21.80  1:18.68  245     36.44 

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life   1:07.77  1:03.98  456     31.00 
2. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life   1:10.32  1:06.39  408     32.10 
  Andreas SIMENAS 42 Dover Life  DQ T  2L      

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim   1:11.50  1:04.47  446     33.15 

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life   1:19.86  1:08.92  365     38.90 
2. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:20.46  1:09.44  357     38.98 
3. Michael WEED 54 Herne Bay   1:25.79  1:14.04  294     43.22 
4. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life   1:54.85  1:42.16  112     53.52 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life   1:19.45  1:06.23  411     37.61 
2. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay   2:14.01  1:52.74  83   1:10.57 

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath   1:45.05  1:25.90  188     48.77 

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life   1:50.99  1:25.91  188     55.29 
2. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe   2:19.66  1:42.57  110   1:07.17 

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham   1:35.87  1:09.39  358     48.96 

80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury   2:09.55  1:11.24  331   1:02.03 
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Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Jerry SYKES 22 Dover Life   1:01.97  1:02.45  491     29.68 
2. Shaun FRIEND 40 Dover Life   1:07.77  1:03.98  456     31.00 
3. Nolan COCKS 48 Thanet Swim   1:11.50  1:04.47  446     33.15 
4. Alexander NICE 58 Dover Life   1:19.45  1:06.23  411     37.61 
5. Craig SIMMONS 40 Dover Life   1:10.32  1:06.39  408     32.10 
6. Chris MILLARD 39 Faversham   1:11.30  1:07.65  386     32.84 
7. Connor LOWRY 28 Dover Life   1:08.65  1:08.04  379     31.01 
8. Derek HUTTON 54 Dover Life   1:19.86  1:08.92  365     38.90 
9. Paul REYNOLDS 70 Faversham   1:35.87  1:09.39  358     48.96 
10. Louis MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:20.46  1:09.44  357     38.98 
11. Paul WEBSTER 83 Co Cant'bury   2:09.55  1:11.24  331   1:02.03 
12. Harry BRADFORD 27 Thanet Swim   1:11.74  1:11.32  329     31.78 
13. Joe BRADFORD 36 Thanet Swim   1:15.85  1:12.96  308     33.82 
14. Evan WATERS 29 Co Cant'bury   1:14.66  1:13.76  298     33.74 
15. Michael WEED 54 Herne Bay   1:25.79  1:14.04  294     43.22 
16. Ben HARLOW 38 Faversham   1:17.88  1:14.24  292     36.15 
17. Robert MOORE 38 Co Cant'bury   1:18.18  1:14.53  289     35.71 
18. Ryan DAVIS 26 Herne Bay   1:16.28  1:16.06  271     34.77 
19. Tom RUST 36 Herne Bay   1:21.80  1:18.68  245     36.44 
20. Ian MCMAHON 60 Deal Triath   1:45.05  1:25.90  188     48.77 
21. Torgard HINDMARCH 65 Dover Life   1:50.99  1:25.91  188     55.29 
22. Sharn BOWLEY 50 Dover Life   1:54.85  1:42.16  112     53.52 
23. Simon STEPHENSON 69 Hythe   2:19.66  1:42.57  110   1:07.17 
24. Stefano BIAGINI 57 Herne Bay   2:14.01  1:52.74  83   1:10.57 
 

EVENT 18 Female 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM          

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone   1:19.80  1:21.13  337     37.99 
2. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life   1:21.71  1:22.90  316     40.18 
3. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay   1:23.01  1:24.22  302     36.35 
4. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay   1:30.39  1:31.10  238     42.02 
5. Sophie LAW 21 Herne Bay   1:31.65  1:32.58  227     41.32 
  Molly LOWN 20 Dover Life  DNC      
  Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 22 Dover Life  DNC      

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury   1:19.70  1:18.19  377     37.41 
2. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham   1:24.60  1:22.70  319     39.24 

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Tori FIELDING 37 Dover Life   1:17.81  1:14.52  436     35.73 
2. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury   1:26.03  1:22.75  318     41.50 

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay   1:17.45  1:13.12  461     36.04 
2. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim   1:22.87  1:17.84  382     39.67 
3. Ashley NEWMAN 43 Hythe   1:25.39  1:19.36  361     40.16 
4. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life   1:32.54  1:27.37  270     45.83 
  Kaira REDMAN 41 Dover Life  DNC      

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury   1:19.87  1:13.38  456     37.50 
2. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay   1:27.60  1:19.50  359     41.16 
3. Julie WARNER-GLADISH 47 Dover Life   1:33.00  1:24.40  300     40.06 
4. Kerry HOGBEN 49 Herne Bay   2:05.65  1:52.54  126   1:00.26 

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe   1:28.61  1:18.82  368     40.67 
2. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:30.21  1:17.86  382     40.76 
3. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:35.57  1:22.48  321     46.19 
4. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life   1:36.64  1:25.96  284     46.59 
5. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life   1:40.18  1:28.47  260     49.46 
6. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   2:17.18  2:01.15  101   1:06.52 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life   1:26.88  1:11.74  488     41.17 
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life   1:34.91  1:18.38  374     45.38 
  Tracy ANSTIS 55 Dover Life  DNC      

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Donna WICKENS 59 Dover Life   1:26.88  1:11.74  488     41.17 
2. Katherine SMITH 40 Herne Bay   1:17.45  1:13.12  461     36.04 
3. Nicola BUSHELL 45 Co Cant'bury   1:19.87  1:13.38  456     37.50 
4. Tori FIELDING 37 Dover Life   1:17.81  1:14.52  436     35.73 
5. Amy JOHNSON 41 Thanet Swim   1:22.87  1:17.84  382     39.67 
6. Deborah STARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:30.21  1:17.86  382     40.76 
7. Elizabeth WELLS 31 Co Cant'bury   1:19.70  1:18.19  377     37.41 
8. Catherine MACARTNEY 59 Dover Life   1:34.91  1:18.38  374     45.38 
9. Helen OAKES 50 Hythe   1:28.61  1:18.82  368     40.67 
10. Ashley NEWMAN 43 Hythe   1:25.39  1:19.36  361     40.16 
11. Rachel MONK 47 Herne Bay   1:27.60  1:19.50  359     41.16 
12. Imogen HOWES 18 Folkestone   1:19.80  1:21.13  337     37.99 
13. Tracey MARTIN 54 Dover Life   1:35.57  1:22.48  321     46.19 
14. Charlotte RUFFLE 32 Faversham   1:24.60  1:22.70  319     39.24 
15. Megan BROCKINGTON 36 Co Cant'bury   1:26.03  1:22.75  318     41.50 
16. Trinity PAINE 19 Dover Life   1:21.71  1:22.90  316     40.18 
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17. Polly WILDING 19 Herne Bay   1:23.01  1:24.22  302     36.35 
18. Julie WARNER-GLADISH 47 Dover Life   1:33.00  1:24.40  300     40.06 
19. Victoria ROUGHLEY 50 Dover Life   1:36.64  1:25.96  284     46.59 
20. Eleanor MATTHEWS 40 Dover Life   1:32.54  1:27.37  270     45.83 
21. Patricia WALKER 51 Dover Life   1:40.18  1:28.47  260     49.46 
22. Emily BAKER 22 Herne Bay   1:30.39  1:31.10  238     42.02 
23. Sophie LAW 21 Herne Bay   1:31.65  1:32.58  227     41.32 
24. Kerry HOGBEN 49 Herne Bay   2:05.65  1:52.54  126   1:00.26 
25. Micheala SONNEN 51 Dover Life   2:17.18  2:01.15  101   1:06.52 
 

EVENT 19 Mixed 240 Years Free Team           

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:21.23  2:21.23       36.88  1:15.71  1:45.90 
2. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:35.21  2:35.21       45.91  1:29.07  2:02.42 
3. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   2:49.45  2:49.45       44.37 -  2:14.02 
4. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:09.08  3:09.08       25.76 -  2:34.26 
5. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   3:24.70  3:24.70       59.66  1:39.13  2:39.01 
  Dover Lifeguard B  Dover Life  DNC     

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:21.23  2:21.23       36.88  1:15.71  1:45.90 
2. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:35.21  2:35.21       45.91  1:29.07  2:02.42 
3. Hythe Aqua  Hythe   2:49.45  2:49.45       44.37 -  2:14.02 
4. Deal Tri Masters Swim  Deal Triath   3:09.08  3:09.08       25.76 -  2:34.26 
5. Deal Tri Masters B  Deal Triath   3:24.70  3:24.70       59.66  1:39.13  2:39.01 
 

EVENT 20 Mixed 120 Years Medley Team         

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:12.02  2:12.02       36.80  1:12.38  1:42.37 
2. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:20.52  2:20.52       39.80  1:15.04  1:47.97 
3. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:22.48  2:22.48       38.67  1:20.95  1:54.07 
4. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:28.32  2:28.32       37.21  1:19.86  2:28.32 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Lifeguard A  Dover Life   2:12.02  2:12.02       36.80  1:12.38  1:42.37 
2. Faversham SC  Faversham   2:20.52  2:20.52       39.80  1:15.04  1:47.97 
3. Herne Bay A  Herne Bay   2:22.48  2:22.48       38.67  1:20.95  1:54.07 
4. City of Canterbury SC  Co Cant'bury   2:28.32  2:28.32       37.21  1:19.86  2:28.32 
 


